Entrance Handle Options
61026 Entrance Handle
Finish
Standoffs
SSS, PSS
50mm x 25mm Rectangular Straight
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 61026-75DTPSS
A 300 450 600 750 900 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000
B1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
B2 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
C 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
D 325   475    625 775 925   1025 1275 1525 1775  2025
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 61027-125SSS
A 300 450 600 750 900 1000 1250 1500
B1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
B2 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
C 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35
D 325 475 625 775 925 1025 1275 1525
Finish
Standoffs
SSS, PSS
50mm x 25mm Rectangular Straight
61027 Entrance Handle
Novas Maintenance of Stainless Steel
Retaining the attractive finish of stainless steel is easy with a few simple maintenance steps. When maintained